MEK Wholesale Music

Report of 2012 Quarter 1 Sales by Region

Genre
January February March
Country
North 94,054 29,851 29,195
South 72,042 29,029 18,294
East 46,401 96,846 56,871
West 63,921 49,862 48,144
Hip Hop
North 23,236 16,324 14,319
South 42,491 13,873 18,995
East 40,297 20,483 22,765
West 40,681 16,830 27,231
Alternative
North 15,149 10,352 26,794
South 33,511 12,120 43,406
East 30,412 21,845 43,196
West 42,354 11,987 38,590
Indie
North 22,112 28,561 49,332
South 13,784 34,213 27,503
East 34,309 13,832 30,842
West 24,303 18,332 30,689
Rock

North 36,585 25,782 24,992
South 39,167 22,936 16,778
East 25,581 12,019 19,078
West 28,029 20,194 26,942

AONTHLY TOTALS



REGION TOTALS

Quarter 1 Total Sales All Regions



MEK Wholesale Music

Report of 2012 Quarter 2 Sales by Region

Genre

April

Country
North
South
East
West

Hip Hop
North
South
East
West

Alternative
North
South
East
West

Indie
North
South
East
West

Rock
North
South
East
West

AONTHLY TOTALS

47,918
50,084
39,973
48,952

36,542
28,119
45,281
37,660

44,398
33,791
48,521
47,562

49,337
25,028
33,034
26,103

24,728
16,746
18,892
25,055

53,722
96,375
66,158
12,286

24,812
32,868
36,881
34,053

43,497
31,732
61,453
44,529

36,932
30,124
39,434
32,561

25,435
17,564
21,184
26,675

56,948
62,088
15,932
35,942

34,001
29,869
45,601
35,399

14,548
33,450
52,691
56,827

39,016
26,048
24,145
31,852

24,864
36,907
19,350
25,379

REGION TOTALS

Quarter 2 Total Sales All Regior






MEK Wholesale Music

Report of 2012 Quarter 3 Sales by Region

Genre
July August September REGION TOTALS
Country
North 45778 114960 138611
South 34714 14040 8768
East 16878 14398 32506
West 11202 11044 10937
Hip Hop
North 44996 74930 22699
South 25247 66082 90106
East 60317 50234 10911
West 19204 7900 22877
Alternative
North 15965 10362 21379
South 33556 8984 30577
East 34570 12869 23644
West 18137 4669 13182
Indie
North 26088 6629 14782
South 3156 1235 2392
East 4393 2057 3248
West 12260 5760 9144
Rock
North 13434 9678 12913
South 34166 28559 28562
East 17382 22829 15544
West 12516 3146 5639
NTHLY TOTALS

Quarter 3 Total Sales All Regions



MEK Wholesale Music

Report of 2012 Quarter 4 Sales by Region

Genre

Country
North
South
East
West

Hip Hop
North
South
East
West

Alternative
North
South
East
West

Indie
North
South
East
West

Rock
North
South
East
West

AONTHLY TOTALS

October

293487
23573
138856
16958

316727
170129
9031
20829

23651
26230
19654
30678

15079
18656
2815
3998

14692
17382
12516
10852

November

167423

10590
373283
192707

274088
108835
13179
27632

6068
39264
25823
36933

15922
17855
2890
3923

15597
22829
3146
4379

December

276681
23159
90506
79818

302588
164485
8846
20123

9542
25812
19208
29439

14489
19124
2737
3905

14505
15544
5639
8007

REGION TOTALS

Quarter 4 Total Sales All Region:



v



MEK Wholesale Music

Report of 2012 Yearly Sales by Region
Genre
Quarter 1 Quarter 2

Country
North
South
East

West

Hip Hop
North
South
East
West

Alternative
North
South
East
West

Indie
North
South
East
West

Rock
North
South
East
West

TOTALS

Quarter 3

Quarter 4

TOTALS



