Report of 2012 Quarter 1 Sales by Region

Genre

	January	February		March	
Country					
North	94,054		29,851		29,195
South	72,042		29,029		18,294
East	46,401		96,846		56,871
West	63,921		49,862		48,144
Нір Нор					
North	23,236		16,324		14,319
South	42,491		13,873		18,995
East	40,297		20,483		22,765
West	40,681		16,830		27,231
Alternative					
North	15,149		10,352		26,794
South	33,511		12,120		43,406
East	30,412		21,845		43,196
West	42,354		11,987		38,590
Indie					
North	22,112		28,561		49,332
South	13,784		34,213		27,503
East	34,309		13,832		30,842
West	24,303		18,332		30,689
Rock					
North	36,585		25,782		24,992
South	39,167		22,936		16,778
East	25,581		12,019		19,078
West	28,029		20,194		26,942

NONTHLY TOTALS

REGION TOTALS

Quarter 1 Total Sales All Regions

Report of 2012 Quarter 2 Sales by Region

Genre

	April	May		June	REGION TOTALS
Country					
North	47	,918	53,722	56,948	
South	50	,084	96,375	62,088	
East	39	,973	66,158	15,932	
West	48	,952	12,286	35,942	
Hip Hop					
North	36	,542	24,812	34,091	
South	28	,119	32,868	29,869	
East	45	,281	36,881	45,601	
West	37	,660	34,053	35,399	
Alternative					
North	44	,398	43,497	14,548	
South		,791	31,732	33,450	
East		,521	61,453	52,691	
West	47	,562	44,529	56,827	
Indie					
North	40	,337	36,932	39,016	
South		,028	30,932	26,048	
East		,020	39,434	24,145	
West		,103	32,561	31,852	
Rock					
North		,728	25,435	24,864	
South		,746	17,564	36,907	
East		,892	21,184	19,350	
West	25	,055	26,675	25,379	

NONTHLY TOTALS

Quarter 2 Total Sales All Regior

۱S

Report of 2012 Quarter 3 Sales by Region

Genre

Genie	July	August	September	REGION TOTALS
Country	•••••	Juguet		
North	45778	114960	138611	
South	34714		8768	
East	16878		32506	
West	11202		10937	
Нір Нор				
North	44996	74930	22699	
South	25247		90106	
East	60317	50234	10911	
West	19204	7900	22877	
Alternative				
North	15965	10362	21379	
South	33556	8984	30577	
East	34570	12869	23644	
West	18137	4669	13182	
Indie				
North	26088	6629	14782	
South	3156	1235	2392	
East	4393	2057	3248	
West	12260	5760	9144	
Rock				
North	13434	9678	12913	
South	34166	28559	28562	
East	17382	22829	15544	
West	12516	3146	5639	

NTHLY TOTALS

Quarter 3 Total Sales All Regions

Report of 2012 Quarter 4 Sales by Region

Genre

Genne				
	October	November	December	REGION TOTALS
Country				
North	293487	167423	276681	
South	23573	10590	23159	
East	138856	373283	90506	
West	16958	192707	79818	
Нір Нор				
North	316727	274088	302588	
South	170129	108835	164485	
East	9031	13179	8846	
West	20829	27632	20123	
Alternative				
North	23651	6068	9542	
South	26230	39264	25812	
East	19654	25823	19208	
West	30678	36933	29439	
Indie				
North	15079	15922	14489	
South	18656	17855	19124	
East	2815	2890	2737	
West	3998	3923	3905	
_ .				
Rock				
North	14692	15597	14505	
South	17382	22829	15544	
East	12516	3146	5639	
West	10852	4379	8007	

MONTHLY TOTALS

Quarter 4 Total Sales All Region:

Report of 2012 Yearly Sales by Region

Genre

Quarter 1

Quarter 2

Quarter 3

Quarter 4

TOTALS

Quarter

Country

North South East West

Нір Нор

North South East West

Alternative

North South East West

Indie

North South East West

Rock

North South East West

TOTALS